

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No._____/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7867 OF 2001

PARAS RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions/clarification/ modification of order dated 14/02/2008)

WITH I.A. No._____/2010 in Civil Appeal NO. 7868 of 2001

I.A. No._____/2010 in Civil Appeal NO. 7869 of 2001

I.A. No._____/2010 in Civil Appeal NO. 7870 of 2001

(For directions/clarification/ modification of order dated 14/02/2008)

Date: 11/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Mr.Anish R. Shan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

For Respondent/(s) Mr. Gulam Vahanvati, AG for India
Applicants Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG for Raj.
Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr.R.Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these applications be registered.

As agreed between learned counsel for the parties,
list these applications on 22nd March, 2010 alongwith the
record of civil appeals.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master