

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7867 OF 2001

PARAS RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. No. 2 in C.A. No. 7868/2001
(for directions and office report)

I.A. No. 2 in C.A. No. 7869/2001
(for directions)

I.A. No. 2 In C.A. No. 7870/2001
(for directions)

Date: 04/10/2010 The I.A.s in the Appeals were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Rajinder Sachar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Anish R. Shah, Adv.
Ms. Soumya Ray, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
 Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
 Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
 Mr. Sahil S. Chauhan, Adv.
 Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv

:1:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

We are informed that the writ petitioners have made
representations (appellants herein) to the State of
Rajasthan praying for implementation of the order of this
Court dated 14.02.2008.

We direct the State Government to decide the said
representations within four weeks from today by a reasoned

order in the light of the aforesaid order of this Court. A copy of the order to be passed by the State Government shall be filed before us on the next date of hearing.

List after four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master