

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7-8/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7867 OF 2001

PARAS RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions/clarification modification of order dated 14.2.2008 and  
permission to bring on record the order dated 27.10.2010 and office  
report)

WITH

IA NOS.2-3 IN C.A. NO.7868/2001

(for directions/clarification modification of order dated 14.2.2008 and  
permission to bring on record the order dated 27.10.2010 and office  
report)

IA NOS.2-3 IN C.A. NO.7869/2001

(for directions/clarification modification of order dated 14.2.2008 and  
permission to bring on record the order dated 27.10.2010 and office  
report)

I.A. NOS.2-3 IN C.A. NO.7870/2001

(for directions/clarification modification of order dated 14.2.2008 and  
permission to bring on record the order dated 27.10.2010 and office  
report)

CONTEMPT PETITION(CIVIL) NO.87/2010 IN CA NO.7867/2001

(with appln(s) for exemption from filing OT)

Date: 17/01/2011      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)      Mr.      Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr.      Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
   Mr.      Parmatma Singh, Adv.  
   Mr.      Sachin Sharma, Adv.

   Mr.      Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr.      Sanjay Parikh, Adv.  
   Mr.      Anish R. Shah, Adv.  
   Ms.      Mamta Saxena, Adv.  
   Mr.      Soumya Roy, Adv.  
   Mr.      N. Singh, Adv.

:1:

For Respondent(s)      Dr.      Abhishek Manu Shinghvi, Sr. Adv.  
   Dr.      Manish Singhvi, AAG  
   Mr.      Devanshu Kumar Devesh, Adv.for  
   Mr.      R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks during which time compilation may  
be filed.

Court Master

Court Master